VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 463 Department of Veterans Services

Item 463 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
State Health Services (43000)	\$80,099,859	\$92,099,859
Veterans Care Center Operations (43013)	\$80,099,859	\$92,099,859
Fund Sources:		
General	\$50,000	\$50,000
Special	\$45,544,638	\$45,544,638
Federal Trust	\$34,505,221	\$46,505,221